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TE 1500-AVR (01)

2004/108/EG
2014/30/EU
2000/14/EG
2006/66/EU
2006/42/EG
2011/65/EU
2000/14/EG-Anhang VI

Measured 99 dB
Guaranteed 102 dB
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Paolo Luccini

Head of BA Quality and Process Management

BA Electric Tools & Accessories
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Hilti Aktiengesellschaft
Feldkircherstrale 100
9494 Schaan | Liechtenstein

[2009]

EN ISO 12100
EN 60745-1
EN 60745-2-6

Notified
Body

0044

TUV Nord CERT GmbH
Am TUV 1 | DE 30519 Hannover

Schaan, 05/2015

ik

Tassilo Deinzer

Executive Vice President
BU Power Tools & Accessories
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